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28.06.2023 18:09:13Stand:

Course Designer:

Mr. Frank Rothenberger (GER)

Class No.: S 5

Competition with one jump-off

Start: 17:30 

Wednesday, 28/06/2023

World Equestrian Festival CHIO Aachen 2023

Table: A

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1,60  m

Speed: 400  m/min

Length: 570    m

Time allowed: 86  sec

Time limit: 172  sec

Obstacles: 14

Efforts: 17

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

 

Length: 390    m

Time allowed: 59  sec

Time limit: 118  sec

8

7

5

14a 13

12

10

3

21

9

4

11b

11c

14b

11a

6

16

17

Finish

Finish

Jump Off

Start/Start

Jump Off

Jump-off

only

Jump-off

only

Turkish Airlines – Prize of Europe
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